New Products
Modular type compact regulator
R2000/R2100 White Series
 Refer to the "Safety precautions" on the back of this catalog
before starting use.
CC-887A
W
Compressed air

Standard accessories
R2000-WModel no.
How to order
JIS symbol
R2000 R2100
Overview
Specifications
R2100 (reverse regulator) cautions
Note 1: Set the primary pressure so as to be 0.05MPa higher than the secondary pressure.
Note 2: For the selection guide, surely check the setting pressure on the back pressure.
Features
R2100-W
Yes
R2000/2100 White Series are general purpose regulators with
integrated pressure gauge. These are compatible with 3000/4000
Series.
The body matches to any white equipment.
Compact and large flow rate
Max. flow rate in class 2.5 m3/min. (ANR)
Pressure gauge integrated
Front dead space reduced
Filter and oil mist filter are available depending on usage flow rate
Filter F3000/F4000 Series
Oil mist filter M3000/M4000 Series
Various bracket available
Rear side installation: L type bracket, C type bracket
Bottom side installation: B type bracket
R2000 8 N BW
(White type)
A B C D EDisplay unit
Blank
J1
MPa display and Rc thread
MPa display NPT and G thread
Attachment   Note 5
*Adaptor thread type
A8*W
A10*W
A15*W
Blank
N
G
1/4 piping adapter set
3/8 piping adapter set
1/2 piping adapter set
Rc thread
NPT thread
G thread
BW
B3W
B4W
G49P
G59P
G40P
G50P
G41P
C type bracket
L type bracket
B type bracket
G49D-8-P10 Note 2
G59D-8-P10 Note 2